



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 36 of 2021

Jagdish Prasad **Versus** Ramsajivan

28/11/2024	Mr. Devanshi Chakraborty, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, learned counsel for the appellant. Ms. Nand Kumari Kashyap, learned Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case in the second week of January, 2025. Interim relief granted earlier, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Uttej	