



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 36 of 2021

JAGDISH PRASAD **versus** RAMSAJIVAN

Order Sheet

05.03.2025	Ms. Devasnshi Chakraborty on behalf of Mr. M.P.S. Bhatia, Advocate for the appellant(s). Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma and Ms. N. K. Kashyap, P.L., learned counsel for the respective respondents. Ms. Chakraborty submits that arguing counsel Mr. M.P.S. Bhatia is on adjustment. List this case in the week commencing 17th March, 2025. Sd/- ({Rajani Dubey}) Judge Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
H.Ansari	