



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 36 of 2021

JAGDISH PRASAD **versus** RAMSAJIVAN

Order Sheet

22.03.2025	Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, learned counsel for the appellant(s). Mr. Devesh G. Kela, P.L., Mr. Neeraj Sharma and Mr. Anurag Agrawal, learned counsels for the respective respondents. Learned counsel for the appellant prays and is granted 3 weeks' time to argue the matter. List this case after three weeks. Interim order granted earlier, if any, shall continue till then. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	