



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 36 of 2021

JAGDISH PRASAD **versus** RAMSAJIVAN

Order Sheet

29/07/2025	Mr. M. P. S. Bhatia, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma, Advocate along with Mr. Anurag Agrawal, learned counsel for respondents No. 1 to 3. Mr. Amit Buxy, P. L. for the State/ respondent No.4. List this case after 10 weeks. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Parul	