



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 36 of 2021

JAGDISH PRASAD **versus** RAMSAJIVAN

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Amit Buxy, Dy. G.A., Mr. Neeraj Kumar Sharma and Mr. Anurag Agrawal, counsel for the respective respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list the matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ankit	